Edgar Filing: TESLA MOTORS INC - Form 4

TESLA MO	TORS INC											
Form 4												
April 30, 20	14											
FORM	14								OMB AF	PROVAL		
	 UNITED 	STATES					NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287		
Check th	is box		Wa	shington,	D.C. 205	549			Number:			
if no long	aer					CTA			Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to	0	MENT O	F CHAN		GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF					Estimated average		
Section 1 Form 4 c				SECUR	SECURITIES					burden hours per		
Form 5		report to	Soction 1	6(n) of the	- Socuriti	os Fr	vohongo	e Act of 1934,	response	0.5		
obligatio	ons Section 17						-	1935 or Sectior	'n			
may con	unue.			vestment	•	- ·			1			
See Instr 1(b).	uction	20(11)	or the h	, estinent	compun	, 1100		0				
-(-)-												
(Print or Type]	Responses)											
	Address of Reporting	g Person [*]	2. Issue	r Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to				
Reichow Gregory Symbol								Issuer				
			TESLA	MOTOR	S INC [T	SLA]	(Check	c all applicable)		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date o	f Earliest Tr	ansaction				TI	,		
				Day/Year)				Director 10% Owner				
3500 DEER CREEK ROAD 04/28			04/28/2	/2014				XOfficer (give titleOther (specify below) below)				
								VP N	Aanufacturing			
			4. If Amendment, Date Original					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
			Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)				
								X Form filed by O Form filed by M				
PALO ALT	O, CA 94304							Person		porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Acau	iired, Disposed of	or Beneficiall	v Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Dat	e 24 Deer		3.			-	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of		
Security	(Month/Day/Year)		1					Securities	0. Ownership	Indirect		
(Instr. 3)	· · · ·	any		Code	(Instr. 3, 4			Beneficially	Form: Direct B			
		(Month/I	Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)				Owned	(D) or	Ownership		
								Following Reported	Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
						(A)		Transaction(s)	(mout. I)			
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common	04/00/0014						\$	10.041 (2)	D			
Stock	04/28/2014			M <u>(1)</u>	13,000	Α	25.27	13,041 <u>(2)</u>	D			
Common												
Stock	04/28/2014			S <u>(1)</u>	13,000	D	\$ 200	41 <u>(2)</u>	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: TESLA MOTORS INC - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	f TransactionDerivative Code Securities		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amour Underlying Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Sł
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 25.27	04/28/2014		M <u>(1)</u>		13,000	(3)	04/11/2021	Common Stock	13,

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Reichow Gregory 3500 DEER CREEK ROAD PALO ALTO, CA 94304			VP Manufacturing					
Signatures								
lal Gragory								

/s/ Gregory 04/29/2014 Reichow

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The stock option exercise and sale reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on March 13, 2014.
- (2) Amount of securities beneficially owned includes 41 shares acquired under the Tesla Motors, Inc. Employee Stock Purchase Plan on February 28, 2014.

This option initially represented a right to purchase a total of 85,004 shares. With respect to 35,004 shares subject to such option, the option became vested and exercisable as to 1/4 of such shares on March 23, 2012 and becomes vested and exercisable as to 1/48 of such

(3) shares on each monthly anniversary thereafter. With respect to 50,000 shares subject to such option, the option becomes incrementally vested and exercisable upon the achievement by the Issuer of certain performance objectives as set forth in the option agreement.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.